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ATTACHMENT C 

Site Signage 

Project No: MC-SC-S9118 
  

BSL Code: 
 

BC-SC-S03P01 
  

Project Type: Ongoing   BSL Name:  Building and Campus Improvements 

Project Category: Rehabilitation or Restoration  Location:  Seattle Center Campus  

Current Project Stage: N/A   Council District:  Council District 7   

Start/End Date: N/A   Neighborhood District: Magnolia/Queen Anne  

Total Project Cost: N/A   Urban Village:  Uptown   

This ongoing project funds replacement and renovation of wayfinding, event, building and informational signage throughout the Seattle Center campus. 
Improvements may include, but are not limited to, repair, replacement and upgrades to exterior readerboards and other signage, and development of a digital 
media network of electronic signage throughout the campus. 

 

Resources 

 
LTD 

Actuals 

 
2022 

Revised 

 

2023 

 

2024 

 

2025 

 

2026 

 

2027 

 

2028 

 

Total 
Property Sales and Interest 
Earnings 

2,385 - - - - - - - 2,385 

Real Estate Excise Tax I 275 219 150 100 
0 

100 125 - 100 1,069 
969 

Seattle Voter-Approved Levy 606 - - - - - - - 606 
Total: 3,266 219 150 100 

0 
100 125 - 100 4,060 

3,960 
Fund Appropriations / 
Allocations * 

LTD 
Actuals 

2022 
Revised 

 
2023 

 
2024 

 
2025 

 
2026 

 
2027 

 
2028 

 
Total 

1991 Levy Fund (Closed) 606 - - - - - - - 606 

REET I Capital Fund 275 219 150 100 
0 

100 125 - 100 1,069 
969 

Seattle Center Capital Reserve 1,900 - - - - - - - 1,900 
Unrestricted Cumulative 
Reserve Fund 

485 - - - - - - - 485 

Total: 3,266 219 150 100 
0 

100 125 - 100 4,060 
3,960 

 
O&M Impacts: No expected impact on O&M costs. 

       


