Seattle Center CIP Project Page

ATTACHMENT C Site Signage

 Project No:
 MC-SC-S9118
 BSL Code:
 BC-SC-S03P01

Project Type: Ongoing **BSL Name:** Building and Campus Improvements

Project Category: Rehabilitation or Restoration Location: Seattle Center Campus

Current Project Stage: N/A Council District: Council District 7

Start/End Date: N/A Neighborhood District: Magnolia/Queen Anne

Total Project Cost: N/A Urban Village: Uptown

This ongoing project funds replacement and renovation of wayfinding, event, building and informational signage throughout the Seattle Center campus. Improvements may include, but are not limited to, repair, replacement and upgrades to exterior readerboards and other signage, and development of a digital media network of electronic signage throughout the campus.

Resources	LTD Actuals	2022 Revised	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	Total
Property Sales and Interest Earnings	2,385	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,385
Real Estate Excise Tax I	275	219	150	100 0	100	125	-	100	1,069 969
Seattle Voter-Approved Levy	606	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	606
Total:	3,266	219	150	100 0	100	125	-	100	4,060 3,960
Fund Appropriations / Allocations *	LTD Actuals	2022 Revised	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	Total
1991 Levy Fund (Closed)	606	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	606
REET I Capital Fund	275	219	150	100 0	100	125	-	100	1,069 969
Seattle Center Capital Reserve	1,900	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,900
Unrestricted Cumulative Reserve Fund	485	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	485
Total:	3,266	219	150	100 0	100	125	-	100	4 ,060 3,960

O&M Impacts: No expected impact on O&M costs.